Connect the correct question words to complete the sentence.

1. When
2. Who
3. What
4. How
5. Where
6. Why
7. Which

8. How many

9. What are

10. Where are

etime is it?

e Are you crying

e One do you want?

e is your birthday?

e My glasses?

e is your best friend?

e you doing?

e are you from?

e pencils are there?

e old are you?



